

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14302/2006

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.JAYA & ORS. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 20/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Karan Chawla,adv.
Mr.M.K.Dua,adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E ROffice is directed to comply with the order dated 27.08.2009.
List the matter on 15.01.2013.| (Sunil Thomas) |
| Registrar |